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問 25 男性が子育てや地域活動などに積極的に参加するために必要なこと 【性別・年代別】 

 
単位：Ｎ数（人）、選択肢の数値(％) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2,558 32.5 24.5 19.2 7.7 30.3 13.3 26.3 9.0 21.0 7.4 23.8 1.7 8.0 5.0

男性 1,150 32.7 29.8 22.5 9.0 32.8 15.5 22.4 7.0 14.9 7.0 18.5 2.2 8.2 4.3

女性 1,385 32.4 20.1 16.6 6.8 28.4 11.6 29.6 10.7 26.1 7.7 28.4 1.4 7.9 5.2

男性／ 20歳代 101 29.7 29.7 19.8 9.9 41.6 10.9 34.7 9.9 16.8 5.0 17.8 1.0 8.9 2.0

30歳代 151 25.2 35.8 19.9 8.6 39.7 4.6 24.5 3.3 9.3 9.3 13.2 4.6 11.9 0.7

40歳代 196 34.7 42.3 23.0 7.1 45.9 11.7 14.8 8.7 8.2 9.2 12.8 4.1 5.1 3.1

50歳代 197 38.6 31.5 29.9 6.1 39.1 9.6 17.3 7.1 18.8 7.1 17.8 1.0 6.6 1.5

60歳代 269 37.5 24.9 24.9 9.3 24.5 24.9 23.4 5.6 15.2 5.2 23.0 1.1 8.6 4.1

70歳以上 221 25.8 17.2 15.8 12.7 16.3 22.6 25.8 8.6 19.9 7.2 22.6 1.8 8.6 11.8

女性／ 20歳代 162 29.6 28.4 14.2 3.7 48.8 8.0 35.8 13.0 21.6 9.3 21.6 1.9 7.4 0.6

30歳代 180 32.2 31.1 14.4 6.7 35.6 6.7 19.4 11.7 22.8 6.1 30.0 3.3 6.7 2.8

40歳代 227 31.7 22.0 21.1 4.0 33.5 13.2 24.2 10.1 28.2 7.5 27.8 0.4 7.9 1.3

50歳代 271 38.7 21.0 19.6 6.6 30.6 14.0 28.4 10.7 27.3 9.2 32.8 1.1 4.4 3.3

60歳代 297 34.7 14.8 16.2 8.4 19.2 13.1 37.4 11.1 32.3 7.4 30.6 1.7 6.1 4.7

70歳以上 216 24.1 10.2 11.1 10.2 13.4 11.6 28.7 8.8 19.9 6.0 22.2 0.5 16.2 18.1
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